CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/17/2023 5:01:25 PM

Judgement
Numbers

02-9-50985-0
04-9-50056-5
06-9-50148-7
06-9-50805-8
06-9-51264-1
07-9-50792-1
12-9-51027-8

14-9-51175-1

23-9-00967-1

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 11/17/2023 to 11/17/2023

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
KINSEY, GIOVANNI SHAY

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
KINSEY, GIOVANNI SHAY

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS DIAZ-
CERVANTES, JESUS URIEL

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS DIAZ-
CERVANTES, JESUS URIEL

STATE OF WASHINGTON VSDIAZ-
CERVANTES, JESUS URIEL

ST OF WA VS LAWRENCE ORRIN
BATESET AL

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
BROWN, STACEY DEANNE

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
KINSEY, GIAVONNI S

DAVID TODAK
and
ERIN MARIE TODAK

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

02-1-50338-1 Judgment and Sentence

03-1-50439-3 Judgment and Sentence

06-1-50022-8 Judgment and Sentence

06-1-50126-7 Judgment and Sentence

06-1-50126-7 Judgment and Sentence

Parentage - Parental

07-5-50025-5 Determination

12-1-50126-1 Judgment and Sentence

14-1-50306-6 Judgment and Sentence

21-3-50331-11 Domestic

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

11/16/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
7/16/2007

11/16/2023

11/16/2023

3/7/2022

Status Code

V acated

Active

Vacated

Active

Vacated

Fully Satisfied

Active

Vacated

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023

11/17/2023

11/17/2023

Update
Flag

Updated
Updated
Updated
Updated
Updated
Updated
Updated

Updated

Updated
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